1E3FZ-B
Transparent object detection sensor in compact M18 housing
E3FZ-B
The E3FZ-B provides enhanced detection stability for
the detection of transparent objects. It allows an easy
and intuitive adjustment by potentiometer to adjust to
individual requirements.
• Easy adjustment to individual requirements for all transparent
materials
• Easy mounting due to short M18 housing
• Coaxial optics for stable, distance-independant detection
Ordering Information
Mounting Brackets
Note: for the complete range of mounting brackets refer to accessory datasheet E26E.
Cable connectors
For the complete list of cable connectors refer to E26E accessory datasheet
Sensor type Sensing distance Connection method Order code
*1
*1. For ordering pigtail versions contact your OMRON representative. Available options on request are:
- M3J: for M8 4-pin pigtail connector with 30 cm cable
- M5J: for M8 3-pin pigtail connector with 30 cm cable
- M1TJ: for M12 4-pin XS5 smart-click connector with 30 cm cable.
NPN output PNP output
Retro-reflective
with M.S.R.
0 to 700 mm*2
*2. Sensing distance is rated on reflector E39-R1S. Reflector is sold separately.
– – 2 m – E3FZ-B61 2M E3FZ-B81 2M
– – – E3FZ-B66 E3FZ-B86
Shape Type Material Order code
90° Mounting Bracket*1
*1. Bracket fitting to M18 screw mounting.
Stainless Steel E39-EL12
Straight 2 m 4-wire PVC XS2F-D421-D80-A
PUR Y92E-M12PUR4S2M-L
5 m PVC XS2F-D421-G80-A
PUR Y92E-M12PUR4S5M-L
L-shaped 2 m PVC XS2F-D422-D80-A
PUR Y92E-M12PUR4A2M-L
5 m PVC XS2F-D422-G80-A
PUR Y92E-M12PUR4A5M-L
2 Transparent object sensor
Reflectors
For the complete list of reflectors refer to E26E accessory datasheet.